
SECTION V DIRECTORY OF LEAGUE COORDINATORS

LEAGUE NAME SCHOOL ADDRESS

Girls Lance Bush Retired
Coordinator sect5trac@frontiernet.net

Boys Kevin Rosko Retired
Coordinator roskokfp@stny.rr.com

Girls Ass't. Terry Test Penn Yan Academy
ttest@pycsd.org 3 School Drive

Penn Yan  NY  14527

Boys Ass't. John Welc Retired

Website Coord. Dave Yendrzeski McQuaid Jesuit H.S.
coachyen@gmail.com 1800 S. Clinton Ave.

Rochester NY 14618

Expressway Dean Giopulos Wellsville C.S.
Conference (Boys) 126 West State St.

dgiopulos@wlsv.org Wellsville NY  14895

Chris Brown Whitesville C.S.
(Girls) North Main St.
cbrown@whitesville.wnyric.org Whitesville NY  14897

Genesee Art Goldstein
(Boys)
abg1951@rochester.rr.com

Ken Rogoyski Byron-Bergen C. S.
(Girls) 6917 West Bergen Rd.
Krogoyski@bbschools.org Bergen  NY  14416

Livingston Co. Al Fultz Warsaw Central School
(Boys) 81 West Court St.
afultz@warsaw.k12.ny.us Warsaw  NY   14569

Maura Kostraba Avon Central School
(Girls) 191 Clinton St.
MKostraba@avoncsd.org Avon, NY  14414
ekostraba@rochester.rr.com



Monroe Co. Dave Henesseey Penfield High School
(Boys) 25 High School Dr.
coachhenn1@gmail.com Penfield, NY  14526

Dan Graf Webster Schroeder
(Girls) 875 Ridge Rd.
Daniel_Graf@websterschools.org Webster  NY  14580

Private-Parochial Majied Eason RCMCS
(Boys)
eason.majied@gmail.com Rochester, NY

Tim Jones Our Lady of Mercy H. S.
(Girls) 1437 Blossom Rd.
marytjones@aol.com Rochester NY 14610

Rochester City Pat Tyndal
Athletic Conf. (Boys)

pltindal@gmail.com
Sheri Munoz East High School
(Girls) 1801 East Main St.
Sheri.Munoz@rcsdk12.org Rochester NY 14609

Steuben Co. Mike Aikin Arkport Central School
(Boys) P. O. Box 70
maikin@arkportcs.org Arkport  NY  14807
maikin@stny.rr.com

Kevin Rosko Retired
(Girls) Campbell-Savona C. S.
roskokfp@stny.rr.com

Wayne- Bob Goodell, Jr. Marion Central School
Finger Lakes (Boys/Girls) 4034 Warner Rd.

rgoodell@marioncs.org Marion NY 14505
rgoodell77@gmail.com

Ed Courtney Retired
(Boys/Girls) Waterloo Central School
ed4iron@gmail.com

Debbie Palmer Sodus Central School
dpalmer@soduscsd.org P. O. Box 226

Sodus  NY  14551

Sect. V Liaison Pete Shambo Penfield High School
PShambo@penfield.edu

Track Officials Rick Smith Retired
Liaison

NYS Girls Track Dan Doherty Pearl River H.S.
Coordinator 275 East Central Ave.

Pearl River NY 10965
NYS Boys Track Tom Wells
Coordinator
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